APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

TROMBAY TOWNSHIP FINE ARTS CLUB (Regd.)

F-09, Indradhanush, Cultural Center, Near Nilgiri Bldg,.,
Anushaktinagar, Mumbai-400 094
Tel: 25527115, E-mail:ttfac@hotmail.com, Visit us at : www.ttfac.org

1. Name : Shri/Smt/Kum /Dr
2. Address
Room No.
Building
Place
3. Telephone Numbers
Home
COSMOS
Mobile
Office
4. E-mail ID @
5. Membership Type (Ordinary/Life):
6. Marital Status (Married/Single)
7. Details of Family members
Sl. No. Name Date of Birth Relation Blood Group
1 Self Self
2
3
4
5
6
7

I declare to abide by the Rules and Regulations of TTFAC

Date:

Signature

(For Office Use Only)

Member ship No.

Shri/Smt/Kum/Dr.

Has been enrolled as an Ordinary / Life Member of the club. Approved in the Managing

Committee Meeting held on

To be completed by the Area Representative

Chairman of the Meeting

Subscription Book No.

Receipt No.

Date

Rs.

Signature




